
Show #910756 (NPPL; NPTR; NPRN; NPWC): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

3000. SHTX NPAA: Non Pro All Around - Shown: 6  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 593 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir Jennifer Travis-Muir$498.00 26.00

2 758 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro$332.00 23.00

3 811 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley Stefani Wagley22.00

4 773 Dual A Little Meagan Blevins Matlock Rice17.00

5 799 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray James T Gray13.00

6 648 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser Phillip Hiser12.00



Show #910756 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

30. SHTX NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 811 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 74.50 Stefani Wagley$35.00 7.00

2 593 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 73.50 Jennifer Travis-Muir$21.00 6.00

3 758 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro 73.50 Carisa Kimbro$14.00 5.00

4 773 Dual A Little Meagan Blevins 73.50 Matlock Rice4.00

5 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 72.50 Becky Horlen3.00

6 799 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 71.50 James T Gray2.00

OP1 7 648 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 68.00 Phillip Hiser1.00



Show #910756 (Andrea Simons): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

34. SHTX NPRN: Non Pro Reining - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 758 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro 72.50 Carisa Kimbro$50.00 9.00

2 593 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 72.00 Jennifer Travis-Muir$30.00 8.00

3 811 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 71.50 Stefani Wagley$20.00 7.00

4 799 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 69.50 James T Gray6.00

5 740 Ze Sparkin Jennifer Neel 69.00 Tom Neel5.00

6 817 A Diamond Shy Robert E Holloway 68.50 Robert E Holloway4.00

7 773 Dual A Little Meagan Blevins 63.00 Matlock Rice3.00

OP1 8 648 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 62.00 Phillip Hiser2.00

OP3+ 9 596 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 67.50 Jayne E Iffla1.00



Show #910756 (Gary Reynolds): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

32. SHTX NPTR: Non Pro Trail - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 593 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 74.00 Jennifer Travis-Muir$35.00 6.00

2 648 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 70.50 Phillip Hiser$21.00 5.00

3 758 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro 70.00 Carisa Kimbro$14.00 4.00

4 799 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 69.50 James T Gray3.00

5 773 Dual A Little Meagan Blevins 63.00 Matlock Rice2.00

6 811 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 61.00 Stefani Wagley1.00



Show #910756 (Sandy Jirkovsky): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

36. SHTX NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 773 Dual A Little Meagan Blevins 73.00 Matlock Rice$45.00 8.00

2 811 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 72.50 Stefani Wagley$27.00 7.00

3 593 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 71.50 Jennifer Travis-Muir$18.00 6.00

4 758 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro 68.00 Carisa Kimbro5.00

5 648 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 68.00 Phillip Hiser4.00

6 740 Ze Sparkin Jennifer Neel 67.50 Tom Neel3.00

7 799 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 66.50 James T Gray2.00

8 671 Jazzy Kat Riggin Brents 66.00 Riggin Brents1.00


